Median Family Income
100%
80%
70%

Median Household Income
100%
80%
70%

Census - Table Results County
Census - Table Results City

Pierce County

S
S
S

v N Wn

94,701
75,761
66,291

72,113
57,690
50,479

wnr N Wn

v N Wn

Tacoma
86,515
69,212
60,561

63,618
50,894
44,533


https://data.census.gov/cedsci/table?q=Pierce%20County%20Family%20Income&tid=ACSST5Y2019.S1903
https://data.census.gov/cedsci/table?q=Tacoma%20Family%20Income&tid=ACSST5Y2019.S1903

	Sheet1

