Median Family Income	Pierce County		<u>Tacoma</u>	
100%	\$	94,701	\$	86,515
80%	\$	75,761	\$	69,212
70%	\$	66,291	\$	60,561
Median Household Income				
100%	\$	72,113	\$	63,618
80%	\$	57,690	\$	50,894
70%	\$	50,479	\$	44,533

<u>Census - Table Results</u> County <u>Census - Table Results</u> City